DocuSign Envelope ID: 41C2CAD2-5A1F-4A98-934B-C17095CC887D

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No. 1
Date 8/19/22

EDF # 20-038

Contract No. MISC-2022-026 for the following public work: City of La Crosse SCADA
System controls upgrade, between Kish & Sons Electric Inc. and the City of La Crosse, dated
05/05/2022, is hereby changed in the following particulars, to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract;
N/A
The following specific work is hereby added to such contract;

Provide Radio study from the Bug Tussle internet tower as a proposed
replacement for the Chad Erickson repeater.

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made:

L L et $ 688.189.00
CONEINGENCY === mm e oo $ 70.000
Net Previous Change Orders ~-mesemmmmmee oo $0

Decrease by eliminations (this C.0.) -----m----- $0

Increase by additions (this C.0.) =rm-mmmeemmenaes $7.742.95

Net Beduetions or Additions (Strike out ong) -rm-smnmmesmenermocoe $7.742.95
Revised Contract Total ------~-cmmemmemee $ 695.931.95

Kish & Sons Electric Inc.

NAME QF CONTRACTOR
/A ( i /
7 é‘/’/\ ? BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufticient funds in the treasury to meet the liability
assumed by the foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has been made to pay the fiability
that will accrue thereunder, (WS 62.15-12; 62.0910-4usigned by:

Dasid Tansclor

EE923CC8RB4BC443—

DocuSigned by: Budget Analyst

Dan. Desir

COT34A8AS4494EF T

Controller



		2022-08-22T07:02:42-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




